Cole-Parmer

an antylia scientific company

Tygon® A-60-F Tubing

Food and Beverage

A-60-F Tubing

Tubing will not crack or deteriorate, even in extreme temperatures.
Featuring high flexural fatigue resistance, tubing is perfect for use

in peristaltic pumps often found in food and beverage dispensing
equipment. It resists kinks, retains its shape, and remains flexible for
quick and easy installation.

This high-performance tubing withstands harsh sanitizing solutions
and exhibits exceptional acid and alkali resistance.

Easily clean tubing using clean-in-place or steam-in-place cleaning
and sterilization systems or autoclave up to five cycle times without
affecting the service life.

Eﬁﬁf&.ﬂﬁ CERTIFICATION

] " l..% -

éﬁ-.(:npli.m Cole-Parmer will provide a certificate of compliance FREE
wﬁﬂ:l—ﬂ at your request where applicable.

USA +1.800.323.4340 Germany +49 (0) 9377 92030
+1.847.549.7600 India +1.800.266.1244

Canada +1.800.363.5900 [taly +39 (0) 1313 89513

China 86.21.5109.9909 UK +44 (0) 1480.272279

France +33 (0) 1486 37800 All others +1.847.549.7600

5217

APPLICATIONS

General-purpose, laboratory, and
single-use applications

FEATURES/BENEFITS

Free technical application
support available to assist with
tubing selection

Excellent flexural fatigue
resistance—great for use in
peristaltic pumps

Steam clean in place to eliminate
frequent tubing replacement

Chemically compatible with a
variety of cleaning solutions



Specification and Ordering Table

Dimensions: in. (mm)

Tubing ID Tubing OD
5/8" 7/8" 0.0625 (1.6)
3/8" 172" 0.0625 (1.6)
172" 3/4" 0.0625 (1.6)
1/4" 172" 0.0625 (1.6)
116" 3/16" 0125 (3.2)
3/4" 1" 0.0625 (1.6)
1/8" 174" 0.0625 (1.6)
5/16" 716" 0125 (3.2)
3/8" 5/8" 0125(3.2)
/4" 3/8" 0125 (3.2)
3/16" 5/16" 0125(3.2)

r

nouakech

‘vee"s INTERNATIONAL

sales@novatech-usa.com
www.novatech-usa.com

Tel: (866) 433-6682 Fax: (866) 433-6684
Tel: (281) 359-8538 Fax: (281) 359-0084

Max pressure: PSI

(bar)

34 (2.3)
19 (1.3)
13 (0.9)
10 (07)
19 (1.37)
8 (0.55)
7 (0.48)
13 (0.9)
10 (07)
8 (0.55)
7(0.48)

Item number

50106-08
50106-05
50106-07
50106-03
50105-99
50106-09
50106-00
50106-04
50106-06
50106-02
50106-01

Roll length (ft)

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Cole-Parmer

an antylia scientific company



