

# Tygon<sup>®</sup> A-60-F Tubing **Food and Beverage**

## A-60-F Tubing

Tubing will not crack or deteriorate, even in extreme temperatures. Featuring high flexural fatigue resistance, tubing is perfect for use in peristaltic pumps often found in food and beverage dispensing equipment. It resists kinks, retains its shape, and remains flexible for quick and easy installation.

This high-performance tubing withstands harsh sanitizing solutions and exhibits exceptional acid and alkali resistance.

Easily clean tubing using clean-in-place or steam-in-place cleaning and sterilization systems or autoclave up to five cycle times without affecting the service life.



#### **CERTIFICATION**

Cole-Parmer will provide a certificate of compliance FREE at your request where applicable.

#### **APPLICATIONS**

 General-purpose, laboratory, and single-use applications

### **FEATURES/BENEFITS**

- Free technical application support available to assist with tubing selection
- Excellent flexural fatigue resistance—great for use in peristaltic pumps
- Steam clean in place to eliminate frequent tubing replacement
- Chemically compatible with a variety of cleaning solutions

USA +1.800.323.4340 +1.847.549.7600

Canada +1.800.363.5900 China 86.21.5109.9909 France +33 (0) 1486 37800 Germany +49 (0) 9377 92030 India +1.800.266.1244

Italy +39 (0) 1313 89513 UK +44 (0) 1480.272279

All others +1.847.549.7600

## **Specification and Ordering Table**

Dimensions: in. (mm)			Max pressure: PSI		Dell learnes (6)
Tubing ID	Tubing OD	Wall	(bar)	Item number	Roll length (ft)
5/8"	7/8"	0.0625 (1.6)	34 (2.3)	50106-08	50
3/8"	1/2"	0.0625 (1.6)	19 (1.3)	50106-05	50
1/2"	3/4"	0.0625 (1.6)	13 (0.9)	50106-07	50
1/4"	1/2"	0.0625 (1.6)	10 (0.7)	50106-03	50
1/16"	3/16"	0.125 (3.2)	19 (1.37)	50105-99	50
3/4"	1"	0.0625 (1.6)	8 (0.55)	50106-09	50
1/8"	1/4"	0.0625 (1.6)	7 (0.48)	50106-00	50
5/16"	7/16"	0.125 (3.2)	13 (0.9)	50106-04	50
3/8"	5/8"	0.125 (3.2)	10 (0.7)	50106-06	50
1/4"	3/8"	0.125 (3.2)	8 (0.55)	50106-02	50
3/16"	5/16"	0.125 (3.2)	7 (0.48)	50106-01	50



sales@novatech-usa.com www.novatech-usa.com

Tel: (866) 433-6682 Fax: (866) 433-6684 Tel: (281) 359-8538 Fax: (281) 359-0084

